T e e e o e e g g g e gy

REYNAERS HANDLES T~

overview of handles for windows, doors, sliding, FACADE SOLUTIONS

folding and lift & slide doors




MODERN SAFETY

CONTOUR is Reynaers’ new range

of robust stainless steel handles in a
fresh and modern design to meet even
the stringest durability and safety
demands. CONTOUR is compatible with
most systems and opening types such
as SlimLine 38, MasterLine 8 and 10,
CP 130 and CP 155 and Masterpatio.

CONTOUR




MATERIAL

CONTOUR handles are made of stainless steel which is very durable and
highly resistant against corrosion.

The robust stainless steel in this handle range is not only a protection
from burglar attacks, the clean and pure material is easy to maintain,
resistant to cleaning products, and therefore often the material of choice
in demanding environments like hospitals.

The fact that stainless steel is recyclable makes CONTOUR handles a
sustainable choice!

DESIGN

The CONTOUR range meets all requirements for a modern or
contemporary home. Their timeless design and high quality add
value to the property and give a feel of luxury, without compromising
on functionality.

SAFETY

CONTOUR handles contribute to your safety. Most of the handles have
an SKG** or even SKG*** classification and are applicable on Reynaers
Certified RC2 systems, which means they are highly resistant against
burglary.

COLOURS

Contour handles are available in stainless steel only.

g g = A ]
FACADE SOLUTIONS



2.1. WINDOWS

A. STANDARD HANDLE

B. HANDLE WITH CYLINDER

Available in
standard and
specific for tilt
before turn.




an O O e

9

N

4
4
4

4
4
4

O
v

A 061.8961.--
B 061.8962.-
B 061.8963.--
B 061.8964.-

yonoj

uoziloH

odwi|o

O /\L

[
FACADE SOLUTIONS



2.2. DOORS

A. STANDARD HANDLE B. DOOR PULL
WITH CLICK SHIELD

Also available with
lock and with a
short cover plate
(ref. AA)

outside versions

E. CYLINDER
COVER

Separate cylinder cover
available for Contour
door and sliding
elements handles.

ACCESSORIES

C. SECURITY HANDLE -
FULL MATERIAL SHIELD

Also available with
lock (ref. CC)

&
inside version

inside version

outside version

outside versions F



D. SECURITY DOOR PULL

061.8940.-
061.8922.-
061.8942.--
061.8924.--
061.8929.-
061.8930.-
061.8925.-
061.8926.-
061.8927.--
061.8928.--
061.8931.--
061.8932.--
061.8933.--
061.8934.--
061.8935.--
061.8936.-
061.8937.--
061.8959.--
061.8960.--
061.8938.--

N SN S S

NS NS S

NS NS SN SN S S N DN N N NN

\

S SN S S S S N

N

SR YR NS YA YA AN

S S S SN S S S

NI A N N N N N N N N N N N NEN

NN NN NEN

SN S NSNS NS NS S
S S NS NS NS S

b etV W |
FACADE SOLUTIONS




2.3. SLIDING DOORS

A. STANDARD HANDLE

C. CYLINDER
COVER

Separate cylinder cover
available for Contour
door and sliding
elements handles.
Combined with short
faceplate.

ACCESSORIES

AA. Short cover
plate

B. SECURITY HANDLE

inside versions outside versions




B s

O O U O U U U O U OO O U W W W w

D. SECURITY DOOR PULL

#a

061.8940.--
061.8942.--
061.8941.--

061.8943.--
060.8929.--
060.8930.--
061.8944.--
061.8945.--
061.8946.--
061.8947.--
061.8948.--
061.8938.--
061.8949.--
061.8950.--
061.8951.--

061.8952.--
061.8953.--
061.8954.--
061.8955.--
061.8956.--
061.8957.--
061.8958.--

4

4

NI NIEN

DN N N N NN

4
v
4
4
4
v
v
v
v

4 v
v
v
4
4
v

4

4 v

S S SS SN NS S S S

4
4

\

DN N NN

SENOLL

NS SN SS S S SN S S NSNS SN S NS S S S s

NS S S S S

AR YA YA YA RN NEN

S S S S S
NS S S S S

NS NS SS SN S S s
NS S S NS SN S S s

e g = A |
FACADE SOLUTIONS




2.4. LIFT AND SLIDE DOORS

A. SECURITY HANDLE

inside versions

B. CUP SECURITY HANDLE

outside version

outside versions l



B =S=0Niacilt0an
061.8967.-- v v/ v v v
061.8968.-- v 4 4
061.8969.-- 4 4
061.8970.-- v 4
061.8971.-- v 4 4
4

061.8972.-- v

©® > > > > >
SN VAN
S NN NS
AN N NN

NS NN SN S SN
NS SN NS

SrPREE A
FACADE SOLUTIONS

www.totalfacadesolutions.com





