



MATERIAL

CONTOUR handles are made of stainless steel which is very durable and highly resistant against corrosion.

The robust stainless steel in this handle range is not only a protection from burglar attacks, the clean and pure material is easy to maintain, resistant to cleaning products, and therefore often the material of choice in demanding environments like hospitals.

The fact that stainless steel is recyclable makes CONTOUR handles a sustainable choice!



DESIGN

The CONTOUR range meets all requirements for a modern or contemporary home. Their timeless design and high quality add value to the property and give a feel of luxury, without compromising on functionality.



SAFETY

CONTOUR handles contribute to your safety. Most of the handles have an SKG** or even SKG*** classification and are applicable on Reynaers Certified RC2 systems, which means they are highly resistant against burglary.



COLOURS

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Contour handles are available in stainless steel only.





A. STANDARD HANDLE



B. HANDLE WITH CYLINDER



Available in standard and specific for tilt before turn.





		X						i	4		***	A STATE OF THE STA	*	Ø	Ø	**	₹
Α	061.8961	1			1	1	1				1						
В	061.8962		1		✓	✓	1				1						
В	061.8963		1			✓	1				1						
В	061.8964		/		1		/				1						





B. DOOR PULL





ACCESSORIES



E. CYLINDER COVER

Separate cylinder cover available for Contour door and sliding elements handles.

C. SECURITY HANDLE - FULL MATERIAL SHIELD







D. SECURITY DOOR PULL



				_						•••		 346			
		X							4		- A			**	
Α	061.8940	✓			1	✓	1				1				
Α	061.8922	1			1	1		1			1				
Α	061.8942		1		1	1	1				1				
Α	061.8924		1		1	1		1			1				
AA	061.8929	1			1	1	1				1				
AA	061.8930	1			1	1		1			1				
В	061.8925	1				1		1			1				
В	061.8926	1			1			✓			1				
В	061.8927		1			1		1			1				
В	061.8928		1		1			1			1				
С	061.8931	1			1	✓	1				1		✓	1	1
С	061.8932	1			1	✓		1			1		✓	1	✓
CC	061.8933		1		1	✓	1				1		1	1	✓
CC	061.8934		1	1	1	1		1			1		1	1	1
CC	061.8935		1		1	✓		1			✓		✓	1	1
D	061.8936		1	1		✓		1			✓		✓	1	✓
D	061.8937		1	1	1			1			1		✓	1	1
D	061.8959					1		1			1		✓	1	1
D	061.8960				1			1			1		1	1	✓
Е	061.8938		✓		1	1	1	1			1				





ACCESSORIES

AA. Short cover

plate



C. CYLINDER COVER

Separate cylinder cover available for Contour door and sliding elements handles. Combined with short faceplate.

B. SECURITY HANDLE









D. SECURITY DOOR PULL







		X							4	**************************************	*	Ø	Ø	***	
Α	061.8940	1			1	1	✓			1					
Α	061.8942		1		1	1	✓			1					
Α	061.8941	1			1	1		1		1					
Α	061.8943		1		1	1		1		1					
AA	060.8929	1			1	1	✓			✓					
AA	060.8930	1			1	1		1		✓					
В	061.8944	1			1	1	1			1		1		1	1
В	061.8945	1			1	1		1		1		1		1	1
В	061.8946		1		1	1	✓			1		1		1	1
В	061.8947		1	1	1	1		1		1		1		1	1
В	061.8948		1		1	1		1		1		1		1	1
С	061.8938		1							1					
D	061.8949	1				1	1			1		1		1	1
D	061.8950	1			1		✓			✓		1		1	✓
D	061.8951	✓				1		✓		✓		1		✓	✓
D	061.8952	✓			✓			✓		✓		1		✓	✓
D	061.8953		✓			1	✓			✓		1		✓	✓
D	061.8954		1		1		1			✓		1		1	✓
D	061.8955		1			1		1		✓		1		1	✓
D	061.8956		1		1			✓		✓		1		1	1
D	061.8957		1	1		1		✓		✓		1		1	1
D	061.8958		1	✓	1			1		✓		1		1	✓







outside versions

B. CUP SECURITY HANDLE



outside version





		X							4	***	No.	*	Ø	Ø	**	***
Α	061.8967		✓		✓	1	✓			1			1		1	
Α	061.8968	✓			1	1	1			1			1		1	
Α	061.8969		1		1	1		1		1			1		1	
Α	061.8970	✓			1	1		1		1			1		1	
Α	061.8971		1	1	1	1		1		1			1		1	
В	061.8972	✓			1	1		1		1			1		1	

